
                               SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                                     Fennimore High School
                                         Fennimore, WI
                                       October 13, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1  514 Ciara Kaderly                12 Albany                         20:05.3  6:28 
      2  512 Emma Guenther                11 Albany                         20:37.2  6:39 
      3  578 Ilse Mendez                  10 Darlington                     20:39.3  6:39 
      4  580 Paige Schilling              12 Darlington                     20:49.9  6:43 
      5  574 Reghan Komprood              11 Darlington                     20:54.7  6:44 
      6  540 Mackenzie Kauffman           12 Boscobel                       21:05.3  6:48 
      7  565 Emma Crist                   11 Darlington                     21:34.0  6:57 
      8  509 Megan Anderson               10 Albany                         21:36.9  6:58 
      9  585 Erin Wolf                    11 Darlington                     21:39.1  6:59 
     10  536 Grace Glasbrenner            09 Boscobel                       21:49.6  7:02 
     11  517 Kristin O'Bel                09 Albany                         22:04.7  7:07 
     12  613 Ellie McCollough             10 Fennimore                      22:12.4  7:09 
     13  538 Sydney Haines                12 Boscobel                       22:16.2  7:11 
     14  518 Kirsten Oliver               10 Albany                         22:19.8  7:12 
     15  515 Haley Knauf                  09 Albany                         22:35.0  7:17 
     16  615 Brooklan Scheopp             10 Fennimore                      22:40.1  7:18 
     17  535 Faith Glasbrenner            10 Boscobel                       22:59.2  7:24 
     18  541 Abbey Manning                10 Boscobel                       23:09.2  7:28 
     19  616 Renee Schlaugat              10 Fennimore                      23:19.1  7:31 
     20  539 Sadie Johnston               09 Boscobel                       23:24.6  7:33 
     21  570 Meghan Douglas               11 Darlington                     23:36.1  7:36 
     22  544 Leah Wacker                  10 Boscobel                       23:45.4  7:39 
     23  576 Bailey McDonald              12 Darlington                     23:49.4  7:41 
     24  579 Kaylee Meyers                10 Darlington                     24:00.9  7:44 
     25  608 Cassara Bray                 11 Fennimore                      24:32.4  7:54 
     26  569 Gracie Douglas               09 Darlington                     24:36.3  7:56 
     27  534 Olivia Dremsa                09 Boscobel                       24:40.6  7:57 
     28  606 Andrea Bendorf               12 Fennimore                      24:40.7  7:57 
     29  542 Shawna Newton                09 Boscobel                       24:41.5  7:57 
     30  643 Stephanie James              10 Pecatonica/Argyle              25:02.4  8:04 
     31  609 Caroline Day                 12 Fennimore                      25:10.9  8:07 
     32  532 Leah Bloedow                 11 Boscobel                       25:22.6  8:11 
     33  533 Alyssa Davis                 11 Boscobel                       25:40.7  8:16 
     34  543 Allie Pickett                12 Boscobel                       25:49.0  8:19 
     35  566 Maddie Crist                 09 Darlington                     25:52.1  8:20 
     36  572 Aliyah Gould                 09 Darlington                     25:54.5  8:21 
     37  674 Carmen Brant                 09 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  26:06.8  8:25 
     38  607 Victoria Bonilla             09 Fennimore                      26:13.9  8:27 
     39  583 Paige Thuli                  10 Darlington                     26:18.4  8:29 
     40  545 Jayce Zimpel                 10 Boscobel                       26:28.1  8:32 
     41  519 Larisa Stauffacher           12 Albany                         26:30.1  8:32 
     42  582 Natty Soper                  09 Darlington                     26:30.2  8:32 
     43  636 Sam McLeer                   09 Iowa-Grant/Highland            26:30.8  8:33 
     44  513 Madeline Halverson           11 Albany                         26:49.2  8:38 
     45  614 Tomara Merten                12 Fennimore                      26:55.1  8:40 
     46  655 McKenzie Couey               12 Riverdale                      27:03.2  8:43 
     47  611 Shawna Linneman              11 Fennimore                      27:18.3  8:48 
     48  658 Leah Underwood               11 Riverdale                      27:31.9  8:52 
     49  644 Adriana Johnson              12 Pecatonica/Argyle              27:38.6  8:54 
     50  642 Jessica Erickson             12 Pecatonica/Argyle              27:39.1  8:55 
     51  633 Liz Biddick                  10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            27:40.7  8:55 
     52  516 Haley Mueller                09 Albany                         27:52.8  8:59 
     53  635 Jamie Dilley                 11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            27:53.4  8:59 
     54  567 Grace Cwynar                 12 Darlington                     28:55.2  9:19 
     55  645 Abby Loomis                  10 Pecatonica/Argyle              29:04.7  9:22 
     56  573 Kaitlyn Johnson              11 Darlington                     29:08.3  9:23 
     57  510 Lauren Blumer                12 Albany                         29:31.3  9:31 
     58  634 Julia Cockroft               12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            29:38.1  9:33 
     59  581 Lacie Smith                  12 Darlington                     29:43.4  9:35 
     60  575 Gracey McDermott             09 Darlington                     29:50.4  9:37 
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                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61  675 Reynolds Staci               11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  30:15.3  9:45 
     62  657 Kenlee Mathews               09 Riverdale                      30:54.1  9:57 
     63  577 Brenda Mendez                12 Darlington                     31:24.5 10:07 
     64  568 Anastasia Dannenberg         12 Darlington                     31:36.4 10:11 
     65  511 Kaleigh Dallman              09 Albany                         32:03.4 10:20 
     66  612 Jayda Martin                 09 Fennimore                      32:14.3 10:23 
     67  673 Reilly Birkett               12 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  32:16.2 10:24 
     68  647 Sarah Swenson                12 Pecatonica/Argyle              33:46.1 10:53 
     69  584 Lauren Weber                 11 Darlington                     34:58.5 11:16 
     70  571 Jada Glendenning             10 Darlington                     37:29.6 12:05 
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                               **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  514 Ciara Kaderly                12 Albany                         20:05.3  6:28 
      2    2  512 Emma Guenther                11 Albany                         20:37.2  6:39 
      3    3  578 Ilse Mendez                  10 Darlington                     20:39.3  6:39 
      4    4  580 Paige Schilling              12 Darlington                     20:49.9  6:43 
      5    5  574 Reghan Komprood              11 Darlington                     20:54.7  6:44 
      6    6  540 Mackenzie Kauffman           12 Boscobel                       21:05.3  6:48 
      7    7  565 Emma Crist                   11 Darlington                     21:34.0  6:57 
      8    8  509 Megan Anderson               10 Albany                         21:36.9  6:58 
      9    9  585 Erin Wolf                    11 Darlington                     21:39.1  6:59 
     10   10  536 Grace Glasbrenner            09 Boscobel                       21:49.6  7:02 
     11   11  517 Kristin O'Bel                09 Albany                         22:04.7  7:07 
     12   12  613 Ellie McCollough             10 Fennimore                      22:12.4  7:09 
     13   13  538 Sydney Haines                12 Boscobel                       22:16.2  7:11 
     14   14  518 Kirsten Oliver               10 Albany                         22:19.8  7:12 
     15   15  515 Haley Knauf                  09 Albany                         22:35.0  7:17 
     16   16  615 Brooklan Scheopp             10 Fennimore                      22:40.1  7:18 
     17   17  535 Faith Glasbrenner            10 Boscobel                       22:59.2  7:24 
     18   18  541 Abbey Manning                10 Boscobel                       23:09.2  7:28 
     19   19  616 Renee Schlaugat              10 Fennimore                      23:19.1  7:31 
     20   20  539 Sadie Johnston               09 Boscobel                       23:24.6  7:33 
     21   21  570 Meghan Douglas               11 Darlington                     23:36.1  7:36 
     22   22  544 Leah Wacker                  10 Boscobel                       23:45.4  7:39 
     23   23  576 Bailey McDonald              12 Darlington                     23:49.4  7:41 
     24   24  608 Cassara Bray                 11 Fennimore                      24:32.4  7:54 
     25   25  606 Andrea Bendorf               12 Fennimore                      24:40.7  7:57 
     26   26  643 Stephanie James              10 Pecatonica/Argyle              25:02.4  8:04 
     27   27  609 Caroline Day                 12 Fennimore                      25:10.9  8:07 
     28       674 Carmen Brant                 09 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  26:06.8  8:25 
     29   28  607 Victoria Bonilla             09 Fennimore                      26:13.9  8:27 
     30   29  519 Larisa Stauffacher           12 Albany                         26:30.1  8:32 
     31       636 Sam McLeer                   09 Iowa-Grant/Highland            26:30.8  8:33 
     32       655 McKenzie Couey               12 Riverdale                      27:03.2  8:43 
     33       658 Leah Underwood               11 Riverdale                      27:31.9  8:52 
     34   30  644 Adriana Johnson              12 Pecatonica/Argyle              27:38.6  8:54 
     35   31  642 Jessica Erickson             12 Pecatonica/Argyle              27:39.1  8:55 
     36       633 Liz Biddick                  10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            27:40.7  8:55 
     37       635 Jamie Dilley                 11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            27:53.4  8:59 
     38   32  645 Abby Loomis                  10 Pecatonica/Argyle              29:04.7  9:22 
     39       634 Julia Cockroft               12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            29:38.1  9:33 
     40       675 Reynolds Staci               11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  30:15.3  9:45 
     41       657 Kenlee Mathews               09 Riverdale                      30:54.1  9:57 
     42       673 Reilly Birkett               12 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  32:16.2 10:24 
     43   33  647 Sarah Swenson                12 Pecatonica/Argyle              33:46.1 10:53 
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    28  Darlington                            (21:07.4  105:37.0 0:59.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Ilse Mendez               10 20:39.3
  2      4  Paige Schilling           12 20:49.9
  3      5  Reghan Komprood           11 20:54.7
  4      7  Emma Crist                11 21:34.0
  5      9  Erin Wolf                 11 21:39.1
  6   ( 21) Meghan Douglas            11 23:36.1
  7   ( 23) Bailey McDonald           12 23:49.4
  
  2.    36  Albany                                (21:20.8  106:43.9 2:14.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Ciara Kaderly             12 20:05.3
  2      2  Emma Guenther             11 20:37.2
  3      8  Megan Anderson            10 21:36.9
  4     11  Kristin O'Bel             09 22:04.7
  5     14  Kirsten Oliver            10 22:19.8
  6   ( 15) Haley Knauf               09 22:35.0
  7   ( 29) Larisa Stauffacher        12 26:30.1
  
  3.    64  Boscobel                              (22:15.9  111:19.5 2:03.9)
====================================================
  1      6  Mackenzie Kauffman        12 21:05.3
  2     10  Grace Glasbrenner         09 21:49.6
  3     13  Sydney Haines             12 22:16.2
  4     17  Faith Glasbrenner         10 22:59.2
  5     18  Abbey Manning             10 23:09.2
  6   ( 20) Sadie Johnston            09 23:24.6
  7   ( 22) Leah Wacker               10 23:45.4
  
  4.    96  Fennimore                             (23:29.0  117:24.7 2:28.3)
====================================================
  1     12  Ellie McCollough          10 22:12.4
  2     16  Brooklan Scheopp          10 22:40.1
  3     19  Renee Schlaugat           10 23:19.1
  4     24  Cassara Bray              11 24:32.4
  5     25  Andrea Bendorf            12 24:40.7
  6   ( 27) Caroline Day              12 25:10.9
  7   ( 28) Victoria Bonilla          09 26:13.9
  
  5.   152  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (28:38.2  143:10.9 8:43.7)
====================================================
  1     26  Stephanie James           10 25:02.4
  2     30  Adriana Johnson           12 27:38.6
  3     31  Jessica Erickson          12 27:39.1
  4     32  Abby Loomis               10 29:04.7
  5     33  Sarah Swenson             12 33:46.1



                               SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                                     Fennimore High School
                                         Fennimore, WI
                                       October 13, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                            **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  579 Kaylee Meyers                10 Darlington                     24:00.9  7:44 
      2    2  569 Gracie Douglas               09 Darlington                     24:36.3  7:56 
      3    3  534 Olivia Dremsa                09 Boscobel                       24:40.6  7:57 
      4    4  542 Shawna Newton                09 Boscobel                       24:41.5  7:57 
      5    5  532 Leah Bloedow                 11 Boscobel                       25:22.6  8:11 
      6    6  533 Alyssa Davis                 11 Boscobel                       25:40.7  8:16 
      7    7  543 Allie Pickett                12 Boscobel                       25:49.0  8:19 
      8    8  566 Maddie Crist                 09 Darlington                     25:52.1  8:20 
      9    9  572 Aliyah Gould                 09 Darlington                     25:54.5  8:21 
     10   10  583 Paige Thuli                  10 Darlington                     26:18.4  8:29 
     11   11  545 Jayce Zimpel                 10 Boscobel                       26:28.1  8:32 
     12   12  582 Natty Soper                  09 Darlington                     26:30.2  8:32 
     13       513 Madeline Halverson           11 Albany                         26:49.2  8:38 
     14       614 Tomara Merten                12 Fennimore                      26:55.1  8:40 
     15       611 Shawna Linneman              11 Fennimore                      27:18.3  8:48 
     16       516 Haley Mueller                09 Albany                         27:52.8  8:59 
     17   13  567 Grace Cwynar                 12 Darlington                     28:55.2  9:19 
     18       573 Kaitlyn Johnson              11 Darlington                     29:08.3  9:23 
     19       510 Lauren Blumer                12 Albany                         29:31.3  9:31 
     20       581 Lacie Smith                  12 Darlington                     29:43.4  9:35 
     21       575 Gracey McDermott             09 Darlington                     29:50.4  9:37 
     22       577 Brenda Mendez                12 Darlington                     31:24.5 10:07 
     23       568 Anastasia Dannenberg         12 Darlington                     31:36.4 10:11 
     24       511 Kaleigh Dallman              09 Albany                         32:03.4 10:20 
     25       612 Jayda Martin                 09 Fennimore                      32:14.3 10:23 
     26       584 Lauren Weber                 11 Darlington                     34:58.5 11:16 
     27       571 Jada Glendenning             10 Darlington                     37:29.6 12:05 
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    25  Boscobel                              (25:14.9  126:14.4 1:08.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Olivia Dremsa             09 24:40.6
  2      4  Shawna Newton             09 24:41.5
  3      5  Leah Bloedow              11 25:22.6
  4      6  Alyssa Davis              11 25:40.7
  5      7  Allie Pickett             12 25:49.0
  6   ( 11) Jayce Zimpel              10 26:28.1
  
  2.    30  Darlington                            (25:20.5  126:42.2 2:17.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Kaylee Meyers             10 24:00.9
  2      2  Gracie Douglas            09 24:36.3
  3      8  Maddie Crist              09 25:52.1
  4      9  Aliyah Gould              09 25:54.5
  5     10  Paige Thuli               10 26:18.4
  6   ( 12) Natty Soper               09 26:30.2
  7   ( 13) Grace Cwynar              12 28:55.2


